CONTRACT # AR233

Original Starting Date; 10/01/07

Expiration Date ; 05/31/12

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

(Referred to as CONTRACTOR)

TO BE ATTACHED AND MADE PART OF the specified contract by and between the State of Utah Division of Purchasing and

BOTH PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

Amended Expiration Date: 05/31/2014
Effective Date of Amendment;
05/31/12

Potential Renewal Options Remaining:
The contract is amended to:

Please provide the following contact information.

Name Phone Number Email Address
General Contact Mimi Nguyen Office: 408.527.2627 mimnguye @cisco.com
Cell: 650.303.4483 .
Sales Contact Greg Semler Office: 408.894.7114 psemler@cisco.com -
Cell: 360.951.8086
Quarterly Report Contact Angelene Faril Office: 408.424.0712 aferil@cisco.com
Cell: 408.318.3163

All other terms and conditions in the original contract remain the same.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause this contract to be executed.

CONT

/f?ﬂ/x

{. CTOR STATE OF UTAH

//V/’L

Contractor's Signatura Date

Brian Fukuhara

Contractor's Nama {Print)

(T G

ent .Beers, Director
State of Utah Division of Purchasing

"7 Date

Vice President Finance
Tifle {Print)
Purchasing Agent " Phone# e-mail Fax #
Debbie Gundersen 801-538-3150 dgundersen@utah.gov _ 801-538-3882

10/27/2008



